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22.03.2023

23.03.2023

24.03.2023

č.dv. 2

č.dv. 1

č.dv. 2

č.dv. 1

č.dv. 2

č.dv. 1

č.dv. 2

č.dv. 3

č.dv. 2

č.dv. 1

09:00:00
13:00:00

10:30:00

09:00:00
12:30:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
09:30:00
13:00:00
13:01:00
13:30:00
14:00:00

09:30:00

13:00:00

09:00:00

11:00:00

09:00:00
10:30:00
13:20:00

1T3/2023
2T51/2018

14T41/2014

40T55/2022
40T132/2022

40T99/2022

14T128/2022
14T18/2023
14T4/2021
14T4/2021
14T76/2021
14T56/2021

14T66/2021

14T110/2022

40T13/2023

1T52/2022

1T72/2022
1T11/2023
1T77/2021

Mgr. Lamrová
Mgr. Lamrová

Mgr. Fremrová

Mgr. Kantorová
Mgr. Kantorová

Mgr. Kantorová

Mgr. Drábková
Mgr. Drábková
Mgr. Drábková
Mgr. Drábková
Mgr. Drábková
Mgr. Drábková

Mgr. Drábková

Mgr. Drábková

Mgr. Kantorová

Mgr. Lamrová

Mgr. Lamrová
Mgr. Lamrová
Mgr. Lamrová

OBŽAL., Martin Bíro
OBŽAL., Pavel Genčúr

OBŽAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov
OBŽAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBŽAL., Marin Jereghi
OBŽAL., Vasile Asimakis
OBŽAL., Václav Čapek
OBŽAL., Ihor Shushpanov
OBŽAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBŽAL., Milan Čapek
OBŽAL., Ivan Rishko

OBŽAL., Pavel Stašák
OBŽAL., Martin Kovařík

OBŽAL., Ruslan Berezutskyi

OBŽAL., Josef Janouš
OBŽAL., Bohumír Pokorný
OBŽAL., Jaroslav Holub
OBŽAL., Jaroslav Holub
OBŽAL., Marek Tercjak
OBŽAL., Tomáš Rochl
OBŽAL., Dominik Kováč

OBŽAL., Ladislav Hevessy
OBŽAL., Ladislav Hevessy
OBŽAL., Martin Bílý
OBŽAL., Jan Blatnický
OBŽAL., Bohumil Hlubůček

OBŽAL., Robert Budík

OBŽAL., Antonín Schneider

OBŽAL., Pavel Páv
OBŽAL., Petr Nápravník
OBŽAL., Martina Jelínková
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24.03.2023

27.03.2023

28.03.2023

29.03.2023

30.03.2023

31.03.2023

č.dv. 1

č.dv. 2

č.dv. 1

č.dv. 2

č.dv. 1

č.dv. 2

č.dv. 1

č.dv. 2

č.dv. 1

09:00:00

09:00:00
13:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
09:30:00
13:00:00

08:30:00

09:00:00
13:00:00

08:30:00

09:00:00

10:30:00

40T13/2023

40T11/2022
40T81/2022

40T13/2023

14T40/2020
14T97/2021
14T22/2023

14T41/2014

14T115/2022
14T110/2021

14T41/2014

1T1/2023

14T41/2014

Mgr. Kantorová

Mgr. Kantorová
Mgr. Kantorová

Mgr. Kantorová

Mgr. Drábková
Mgr. Drábková
Mgr. Drábková

Mgr. Fremrová

Mgr. Drábková
Mgr. Drábková

Mgr. Fremrová

Mgr. Lamrová

Mgr. Fremrová

OBŽAL., Robert Budík

OBŽAL., Martin Rožníček
OBŽAL., Pavel Rousek

OBŽAL., Robert Budík

OBŽAL., Ivan Martínek
OBŽAL., Roman Narkowicz
OBŽAL., Ivan Dulkai

OBŽAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov
OBŽAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBŽAL., Marin Jereghi
OBŽAL., Vasile Asimakis
OBŽAL., Václav Čapek
OBŽAL., Ihor Shushpanov
OBŽAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBŽAL., Milan Čapek
OBŽAL., Ivan Rishko

OBŽAL., Robert Šaloun
OBŽAL., Zdeňka Amálie Mikyšková
Štolcová

OBŽAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov
OBŽAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBŽAL., Marin Jereghi
OBŽAL., Vasile Asimakis
OBŽAL., Václav Čapek
OBŽAL., Ihor Shushpanov
OBŽAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBŽAL., Milan Čapek
OBŽAL., Ivan Rishko

OBŽAL., Ing. Jiří Košťál

OBŽAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov
OBŽAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBŽAL., Marin Jereghi
OBŽAL., Vasile Asimakis
OBŽAL., Václav Čapek
OBŽAL., Ihor Shushpanov
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31.03.2023
č.dv. 1

č.dv. 3

10:30:00

09:30:00

14T41/2014

1T21/2023

Mgr. Fremrová

Mgr. Lamrová

OBŽAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBŽAL., Milan Čapek
OBŽAL., Ivan Rishko

OBŽAL., Kevin Durdoň


